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3- Lutheran (Scandinavia)

4- Eastern Orthodox
5- Catholic (Northern Ireland)
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3- Lutheran (Scandinavia)

4- Eastern Orthodox
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10- Shinto (Japan)



1

4
2

3

5

6
7

8

9
10location

location

location

location

location

location

Name the Religion Quiz Review 

location

1- Protestant
2- Catholic (Quebec)

3- Lutheran (Scandinavia)

4- Eastern Orthodox
5- Catholic (Northern Ireland)

6- Sunni Islam
7- Shia (Shiite) Islam
8- Hinduism
9- Buddhism (no religion)

10- Shinto (Japan)



1

4
2

3

5

6
7

8

9
10location

location

location

location

location

location

Name the Religion Quiz Review 

location

1- Protestant
2- Catholic (Quebec)

3- Lutheran (Scandinavia)

4- Eastern Orthodox
5- Catholic (Northern Ireland)

6- Sunni Islam
7- Shia (Shiite) Islam
8- Hinduism
9- Buddhism (no religion)

10- Shinto (Japan)

11- Catholic (Philippines)



1

4
2

3

5

6
7

8

9
10

11

location

location

location

location

location

location

Name the Religion Quiz Review 

location

1- Protestant
2- Catholic (Quebec)

3- Lutheran (Scandinavia)

4- Eastern Orthodox
5- Catholic (Northern Ireland)

6- Sunni Islam
7- Shia (Shiite) Islam
8- Hinduism
9- Buddhism (no religion)

10- Shinto (Japan)

11- Catholic (Philippines)



1

4
2

3

5

6
7

8

9
10

11

location

location

location

location

location

location

Name the Religion Quiz Review 

location

1- Protestant
2- Catholic (Quebec)

3- Lutheran (Scandinavia)

4- Eastern Orthodox
5- Catholic (Northern Ireland)

6- Sunni Islam
7- Shia (Shiite) Islam
8- Hinduism
9- Buddhism (no religion)

10- Shinto (Japan)

11- Catholic (Philippines)

12- Protestant



1

4
2

3

5

6
7

8

9
10

11

12

location

location

location

location

location

location

Name the Religion Quiz Review 

location

1- Protestant
2- Catholic (Quebec)

3- Lutheran (Scandinavia)

4- Eastern Orthodox
5- Catholic (Northern Ireland)

6- Sunni Islam
7- Shia (Shiite) Islam
8- Hinduism
9- Buddhism (no religion)

10- Shinto (Japan)

11- Catholic (Philippines)

12- Protestant



1

4
2

3

5

6
7

8

9
10

11

12

location

location

location

location

location

location

Name the Religion Quiz Review 

location

1- Protestant
2- Catholic (Quebec)

3- Lutheran (Scandinavia)

4- Eastern Orthodox
5- Catholic (Northern Ireland)

6- Sunni Islam
7- Shia (Shiite) Islam
8- Hinduism
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5- Catholic (Northern Ireland)

6- Sunni Islam
7- Shia (Shiite) Islam
8- Hinduism
9- Buddhism (no religion)

10- Shinto (Japan)

11- Catholic (Philippines)

12- Protestant
13- Buddhism (Indochina)

14- Animism (East Africa) 
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